Edition : 11th
Date : 07/04/2019

Venue : Salfords Club, Redhill
Last Years Final : (2018) Paul Sainsbury (Kent) beat Matt Jones (Bucks)

Winner
Runner-up

Plate Winner
Plate Runner-up
High Break
Ladies High Break
Furthest Lady

MAIN COMP
Round 1

Matt Jones
Denise Wills
Phil Griffin
Martin Smith
John Slee

Nigel Senior
lan Lelliott
Paul Sainsbury
Alan Brackenridge
Martin Cole
Jean Brackenridge
Bob Hall

Ernie Jordan
James Whittle
Mark James
Ray Hussey

lan Moss

Phil Osborne
Bryan Stevens
Anita Blackman
Dave Jones
Richard Corbould
Geoff Jukes
Martin Pellett
Tony Jenner
Matt Knight
Curt Driver
Lewis Stratford
Mark Trafford
Pauline Withey
Kevin Tunstall
Mark Brewster
Round 2

Matt Jones
Martin Smith
Nigel Senior
Paul Sainsbury
Martin Cole
Bob Hall

Ernie Jordan
Mark James
Phil Osborne
Anita Blackman
Dave Jones
Geoff Jukes
Matt Knight
Curt Driver
Mark Trafford
Kevin Tunstall
Round 3
Martin Smith
Nigel Senior
Bob Hall

Ernie Jordan
Phil Osborne
Geoff Jukes
Curt Driver
Kevin Tunstall
Quarter Finals
Nigel Senior
Bob Hall

Phil Osborne
Kevin Tunstall
Semi Finals
Bob Hall

Kevin Tunstall
Final

Kevin Tunstall

PLATE COMP
Round 1

Pete Sainsbury
Joe Elleson

Tony Webster
Kyle Ingram

Cliff Slade

Stuart Carruthers
Gerry Fitzjohn
Mark Fraser

Joe Oakley

Alex Hornby
Sean Stratford
Dave White

Jim Greensted
Pete Phillips
Chris Cox

Bob Osborne
Round 2

Joe Elleson

Tony Webster
Stuart Carruthers
Gerry Fitzjohn
Joe Oakley

Sean Stratford
Jim Greensted
Chris Cox
Quarter Finals (2 legs)
Joe Elleson

Gerry Fitzjohn
Joe Oakley

Jim Greensted
Semi Finals (2 legs)
Gerry Fitzjohn
Jim Greensted
Final (2 legs)
Gerry Fitzjohn

Kevin Tunstall (Sussex)

Bob Hall (Sussex)

Gerry Fitzjohn (Kent)

Jim Greensted (Sussex)

Nigel Senior (Sussex)

Jean Brackenridge (Sussex)

Anita Blackman (Surrey) - Round 3

Bucks 18,840 1,480
Surrey 5,290 7,830
Oxon 6,310 1,340
Sussex 10,190 6,740
Sussex 7,780 6,740
Sussex 14,180 20,750
Sussex 9,210 5,160
Berks 15,170 13,920
Sussex 4,890 6,000
Sussex 7,410 9,510
Sussex 11,590 10,760
Sussex 8,320 5,550
Bucks 5,190 7,470
Sussex 6,250 8,060
Sussex 10,670 7,720
Bucks 9,070 5,600
Oxon 2,050 8,560
Sussex 2,290 12,220
Kent 8,400 4,280
Surrey 1,920 12,600
Surrey 7,810 5,900
Kent 17,410 8,470
Surrey 5,300 4,470
Surrey 2,070 4,830
Sussex 8,310 11,730
Sussex 15,440 2,120
Kent 15,720 19,110
Oxon 3,370 6,300
Oxon 17,200 14,490
Oxon 2,680 5,980
Sussex 4,330 7,870
Kent 11,810 13,770
Bucks 14,130 4,040
Sussex 4,910 8,290
Sussex 1,820 10,660
Berks 9,130 14,310
Sussex 11,700 13,520
Sussex 6,460 10,270
Bucks 2,900 8,250
Sussex 5,780 13,680
Sussex 6,910 7,580
Surrey 5,330 8,770
Surrey 15,640 5,470
Surrey 5,040 10,120
Sussex 6,000 6,500
Kent 15,570 12,580
Oxon 11,150 19,020
Sussex 13,600 6,120
Sussex 260 11,320
Sussex 17,150 2,280
Sussex 2,200 10,920
Bucks 6,230 7,750
Sussex 14,390 10,930
Surrey 5,930 9,060
Kent 7,820 9,650
Sussex 18,510 10,680
Sussex 18,860 2,590
Sussex 6,510 5,810
Sussex 0 15,050
Sussex 220 18,150
Sussex 10,210 5,420
Sussex 4,210 14,050
Sussex 7,490 10,110
Kent

Surrey

Hants

Bucks

Bucks

Sussex

Kent

Surrey

Sussex

Surrey

Oxon

Oxon

Sussex

Oxon

Sussex

Sussex

Surrey

Hants

Sussex

Kent

Sussex

Oxon

Sussex

Sussex

Surrey 6,400 9,420
Kent 15,550 9,080
Sussex 2,620 7,030
Sussex 4,180 5,870
Kent 10,480 7,220
Sussex 13,470 6,100
Kent 4,040 9,840

20,750
10,710

20,320
13,120

7,650
16,930
14,520
34,930
14,370
29,090
10,890
16,920
22,350
13,870
12,660
14,310
18,390
14,670
10,610
14,510
12,680
14,520
13,710
25,880

9,770

6,900
20,040
17,560
34,830

9,670
31,690

8,660
12,200
25,580

18,170
13,200
12,480
23,440
25,220
16,730
11,150
19,460
14,490
14,100
21,110
15,160
12,500
28,150
30,170
19,720

11,580
19,430
13,120
13,980
25,320
14,990
17,470
29,190

21,450
12,320
15,050
18,370

15,630
18,260

17,600

9,050
3,790
walkover
4,200
5,170
6,050
5,640
5,280
19,310
7,530
4,940
5,840
9,510
6,830
7,030
8,740

8,910
3,680
6,130
7,640
7,390
7,200
5,200
9,400

15,820
24,630

9,650
10,050

17,700
19,570

13,880
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Pete Sainsbury
Barry Radford
Sid Ponting
Joe Elleson
Ray Ongley
Tony Webster
Kyle Ingram
Fiona Doyle
Cliff Slade
Doug Carswell
Tony Brown
Stuart Carruthers
Nev Blackman
Gerry Fitzjohn
Paul Jobbins
Mark Fraser
Dave Constable
Joe Oakley
Jim Balchin
Alex Hornby
Sean Stratford
Ros Appleby
Baz Simmonds
Dave White
Dawn Jordan
Jim Greensted
Pete Phillips
Sheila King
Chris Cox

Jon Gillespie
Karen Bacchus
Bob Osborne

Denise Wills

Phil Griffin

John Slee

lan Lelliott

Alan Brackenridge
Jean Brackenridge
James Whittle
Ray Hussey

lan Moss

Bryan Stevens
Richard Corbould
Martin Pellett
Tony Jenner
Lewis Stratford
Pauline Withey
Mark Brewster

Matt Jones
Paul Sainsbury
Martin Cole
Mark James
Anita Blackman
Dave Jones
Matt Knight
Mark Trafford

Martin Smith
Ernie Jordan
Geoff Jukes
Curt Driver

Nigel Senior
Phil Osborne

Bob Hall

Matt Jones
Sid Ponting
Ray Ongley
Fiona Doyle
Doug Carswell
Tony Brown
Nev Blackman
Paul Jobbins
Dave Constable
Jim Balchin
Ros Appleby
Baz Simmonds
Dawn Jordan
Sheila King
Jon Gillespie
Karen Bacchus

Pete Sainsbury
Kyle Ingram
Cliff Slade
Mark Fraser
Alex Hornby
Dave White
Pete Phillips
Bob Osborne

Tony Webster
Stuart Carruthers
Sean Stratford
Chris Cox

Joe Elleson
Joe Oakley

Jim Greensted

Kent
Hants
Oxon
Surrey
Surrey
Hants
Bucks
Surrey
Bucks
Bucks
Kent
Sussex
Surrey
Kent
Sussex
Surrey
Surrey
Sussex
Surrey
Surrey
Oxon
Sussex
Surrey
Oxon
Bucks
Sussex
Oxon
Surrey
Sussex
Kent
Surrey
Sussex

Surrey
Oxon
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Bucks
Oxon
Kent
Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Oxon
Oxon
Kent

Bucks
Berks
Sussex
Sussex
Surrey
Surrey
Sussex
Oxon

Sussex
Bucks
Surrey
Kent

Sussex
Sussex

Sussex

Bucks
Oxon
Surrey
Surrey
Bucks
Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Surrey
Surrey
Sussex
Surrey
Bucks
Surrey
Kent
Surrey

Kent
Bucks
Bucks
Surrey
Surrey
Oxon
Oxon
Sussex

Hants
Sussex
Oxon
Sussex

Surrey
Sussex

Sussex

SURREY OPEN 2019

90
6,750
1,530
2,550
2,560

580
3,060
360
2,300
4,420
400
1,800
2,930
6,490
900
1,550
920
10,790
1,460
9,590
2,190

1,090
5,360
3,440

260

1,520
1,740

430
1,490
4,450

1,490
5,620
8,730
8,320
4,390
6,670
5,030
5,580
1,500
4,350

7,210
2,170

3,990
3,950

1,950
970
8,570
6,470
50
7,790
6,090
100

120
3,860
13,920
16,060

2,910
12,080

8,970

3,860

100
2,020
3,750

4,010
2,700

6,990

5,920
5,630
6,740
1,890

6,000

840
2,870
1,510
1,550
7,480
1,910
2,130
4,290
4,880

3,430
4,420
1,040
2,960
2,970

970
3,200
6,770

1,270
1,700

640
2,280

4,140

870
1,340
2,380

330
6,260
3,200
2,620
1,950
1,560

820
2,100
3,010
2,180

110

3,620
9,710

750
7,020
2,990
2,410
2,320
4,910

12,090
1,350

8,660
3,400

5,510

410
2,620
2,510

450

1,170

400

90
12,670
7,160
9,290
4,450
580
9,060
1,200
5,170
5,930
1,950
9,280
4,840
8,620
5,190
6,430
920
14,220
5,880
10,630
5,150
2,970
1,090
6,330
6,640
7,030

2,790
3,440
1,070
3,770
4,450

5,630
6,490
10,070
10,700
4,720
12,930
8,230
8,200
3,450
5,910
820
9,310
5,180
2,180
4,100
3,950

5,570
10,680
9,320
13,490
3,040
10,200
8,410
5,010

12,210

5,210
13,920
16,060

11,570
15,480

14,480

4,080
90

1,580
2,400
4,940
4,280
1,790

2,390
660
1,020
980
290
1,550

2,000
5,320
6,520
2,370
4,790
1,740

690

4,270
2,720
4,530
4,200

5,180
2,700

7,390

RANKING POINTS

Pos
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1
2
3
4
5

Player

Kevin Tunstall
Bob Hall

Nigel Senior
Phil Osborne
Curt Driver
Martin Smith
Geoff Jukes
Ernie Jordan
Mark Trafford
Paul Sainsbury
Martin Cole
Matt Jones
Mark James
Dave Jones
Matt Knight
Gerry Fitzjohn
Anita Blackman
Jim Greensted
Jean Brackenridge
Richard Corbould
Mark Brewster
lan Lelliott
Tony Jenner
John Slee
James Whittle
Ray Hussey

Joe Oakley
Denise Wills
Phil Griffin

lan Moss
Bryan Stevens
Alan Brackenridge
Martin Pellett
Lewis Stratford
Pauline Withey
Joe Elleson
Stuart Carruthers
Chris Cox

Alex Hornby
Pete Sainsbury
Cliff Slade
Mark Fraser
Sean Stratford
Dave White
Bob Osborne
Barry Radford
Kyle Ingram
Pete Phillips
Sid Ponting
Tony Webster
Ray Ongley
Fiona Doyle
Doug Carswell
Tony Brown
Nev Blackman
Paul Jobbins
Dave Constable
Jim Balchin
Ros Appleby
Baz Simmonds
Dawn Jordan
Sheila King

Jon Gillespie
Karen Bacchus

High Breaks
Men

Player

Nigel Senior
Curt Driver

Nigel Senior

Matt Jones

Kevin Tunstall
Richard Corbould
Nigel Senior

Curt Driver

Curt Driver

Dave Jones

Matt Knight

Phil Osborne
Geoff Jukes

Mark Brewster
Kevin Tunstall
Jim Greensted
Nigel Senior

Phil Osborne
Mark Trafford
Martin Cole

Mark Trafford
Mark Trafford
Tony Jenner
Mark James

Mark Trafford
Ladies

Player

Jean Brackenridge
Jean Brackenridge
Denise Wills

Jean Brackenridge
Jean Brackenridge

County

Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Kent
Sussex
Surrey
Bucks
Oxon
Berks
Sussex
Bucks
Sussex
Surrey
Sussex
Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Sussex
Kent
Kent
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Bucks
Sussex
Surrey
Oxon
Oxon
Kent
Sussex
Surrey
Oxon
Oxon
Surrey
Sussex
Sussex
Surrey
Kent
Bucks
Surrey
Oxon
Oxon
Sussex
Hants
Bucks
Oxon
Oxon
Hants
Surrey
Surrey
Bucks
Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Surrey
Surrey
Sussex
Surrey
Bucks
Surrey
Kent
Surrey

County
Sussex
Kent
Sussex
Bucks
Sussex
Kent
Sussex
Kent
Kent
Surrey
Sussex
Sussex
Surrey
Kent
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Oxon
Sussex
Oxon
Oxon
Sussex
Sussex
Oxon

County
Sussex
Sussex
Surrey
Sussex
Sussex
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Round
R1
R1
QF
R1
R3
R1
R3
R1
R2
R2
R1
QF
QF
R1
R2
QF
R1
R1
R2
R2
R1
R2
R1
R2
R1

Round
R1
R1
R1
R2
R2

RP

15.0
11.0
8.0
8.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

Break
20,750
19,110
18,860
18,770
18,510
17,310
16,650
15,720
15,570
15,540
15,070
15,050
13,820
13,770
13,600
13,410
11,720
11,590
11,300
11,250
11,170
10,610
10,470
10,420
10,250

Break
10,710
7,080
6,180
5,350
4,530

Win Bonus

0.3

0.3

0.3

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1

0.1

Table
4
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Table
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Score

2.4
1.6
2.4
1.8
2.3
1.1
1.0
0.6
1.7
1.5
11
0.9
0.9
0.8
0.7
14
0.6
1.0
0.7
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.9
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1

Total RP

17.4
12.6
10.4
9.8
7.3
6.1
6.0
5.6
4.7
4.5
4.1
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.6
2.3
1.7
1.7
1.6
1.5
15
1.4
14
1.4
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
11
11
11
11
0.9
0.5
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Matches
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